FORM PTO-1595 (modified) 10 - 21	-2008 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev 6-93)	- UND ARMY (See) (See
	OCT 15 2008
To the Director of the United States Patent	30777ached original documents or spies thereof.
	Name and address of receiving many ::
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving manages).
BIOA PTY LIMITED	PAI-2 PTY LIMITED
	ACN: 100 344 894 Unit B3, 2-4 Central Avenue
UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG	Thornleigh, New South Wales 2120
MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	AUSTRALIA
WIEDICAE SOITEC AGGTRAEIA FITE ETD	UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG
	Northfields Avenue
	Gwynneville, New South Wales 2500 AUSTRALIA
Additional conveying party(ies)	AUSTRALIA
3. Nature of conveyance:	MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
ASSIGNMENT	5 Muneela Place Yowie Bay, New South Wales 2228
ASSIGNMENT	AUSTRALIA
Execution Date:	Additional manages (a) 9 adds as (as) attached 10
May 30, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO
4. Application hamber(s) or patent hamber(s).	
If this is being filed together with a new application, the exe	cution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):
	21 1 010111 1001
09/790,900	
Additional number	rs attached? NO
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	Total number of applications/patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00
Jacqueline D. Wright Bonilla FOLEY & LARDNER LLP	Check Enclosed
Washington Harbour	X Authorized to be charged to credit card
3000 K Street NW, Suite 500	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143	8. Payment Information
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 6813
	Expiration Date 11/30/2008
	b. Deposit account number 19-0741 Authorized User Name
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
20 110 1 002	
Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document. The Commissioner is hereby a be required in this matter to the above-identified deposit account	
	,
Jacqueline D. Wright Bonilla	- Dla 15 rule Cot 15 acce
Name of person signing	Signature Date
Total number of pag	es including cover sheet, attachments, and document: \ 6
	A to describe author abbodood Elitable



BETWEEN

BIOA PTY LIMITED

(formerly Biotech Australia Pty Limited)

ACN: 003 804 984

-and-

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG

-and-

MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

AND

PAI-2 PTY LIMITED

(ACN: 100 344 894)

-and-

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG

-and-

MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

DAVIES COLLISON CAVE
Patent & Trade Mark Attorneys
Level 10
10 Barrack Street
Sydney, New South Wales 2000
Australia

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

THIS DEED OF ASSIGNMENT is made the

⇒ day of

2003

BETWEEN:

BIOA PTY LIMITED

(formerly Biotech Australia Pty Limited, of 28 Barcoo Street, East

Roseville, New South Wales, 2069 AUSTRALIA)

ACN: 003 804 984

of

Unit B3, 2-4 Central Avenue

Thornleigh, New South Wales 2120

AUSTRALIA

and

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG

of

Northfields Avenue

Gwynneville, New South Wales 2500

AUSTRALIA

and

MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

of

5 Muneela Place

Yowie Bay, New South Wales 2228

AUSTRALIA

(hereinafter referred to as "the Assignor") of the first part

AND:

PAI-2 PTY LIMITED

ACN: 100 344 894

of

Unit B3, 2-4 Central Avenue

Thornleigh, New South Wales 2120

AUSTRALIA

and

UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG

of

Northfields Avenue

Gwynneville, New South Wales 2500

AUSTRALIA

and

MEDICAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

of

5 Muneela Place

Yowie Bay, New South Wales 2228

AUSTRALIA

(hereinafter referred to as "the Assignee") of the second part

PATENT REEL: 021708 FRAME: 0115

1 of 4

ipl now inhibin patent assignment.doc

WHEREAS:

- A. The Assignor is the owner of patents and applications listed in the Schedule below (hereinafter referred to as "the Patents") and is the owner of inventions which are the subject of the Patents (hereinafter referred to as "the Inventions").
- B. The Assignor is desirous of assigning to the Assignee and the Assignee is desirous of acquiring from the Assignor all its right, title and interest in the Inventions and in the Patents.

NOW THIS DEED WITNESSETH as follows:

In consideration of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged by the Assignor, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee absolutely all its right, title and interest in the Inventions and in the Patents, including but not limited to the right, either then existing or at any time in the future, to make application for and obtain patents or any other form of legal protection in respect of the Inventions, specifically including the right to file applications for patents, and claim priority, based on any of the Patents.

SCHEDULE:

9. PAI-2 conjugates for the treatment and imaging of cancer (Cancer) PCT/AU01/00185

Country	Number
Australia	2001235247
Canada	2401195
Europe	01907246.1
Japan	2001-561345
United States	App.# 09/790,900

2 of 4

iol now Inhibin parent assignment doc

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this Deed on the day and year first hereinbefore written.

For and on behalf of

BIOA PTY LIMITED (ACN: 001 521 866)

(formerly Biotech Australia Pty Limited)

by its authorised officer(s) whose

signature(s) appear opposite hereto:

Title:

Name:

Place:

Witnes

For and on behalf of UNIVERSITY OF WOLLONGONG by its authorised officer(s) whose signature(s) appear opposite hereto:

Name: Title:

AAPO SKORULIS DIRECTOR

OFFICE OF RESEARCH

Place:

Witness:

For and on behalf of

MEDCIAL SCITEC AUSTRALIA PTY L/TD

by its authorised officer(s) whose

signature(s) appear opposite hereto:

Name:

Title:

Place:

Witness:

3 of 4

ipi uow inhibin patent assignment.doo

For and on behalf of **PAI-2 PTY LIMITED** (ACN: 100 344 894)

by its authorised officer(s) whose signature(s) appear opposite hereto:

ignature(s) appear opposite hereto:

Name Michael Man.
Title: Decree
Place:
Witness:

ipl wow inhibin patent assignment.doc

RECORDED: 10/15/2008

4 of 4